
Sarah Giles Moore
The

Foundation



M

M

WASHINGTON
PARK

Lena St.

Westview Dr.

Lucile Ave.
I-20

Oak St.
Ralph David Abernathy Blvd.

White St.

Jo
se

ph
 E

. L
ow

er
y 

Bl
vd

.

Ca
sc

ad
e 

Rd
.

Donnelly Ave.

O
ak

la
nd

 D
r.

Avon Ave.

Le
e S

t.

Sy
lv

an
 R

d.

A
lle

ne
 A

ve
.

ADAIR
PARK

Ashby
MARTA
Station

GORDON
WHITE PARK [GWP]

Harwell St.

Greenwich St.

44

Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.

35

38

39
40

39

41

42

45
43

49
48

50

H
ol

de
rn

es
s 

St
.

Catherine St.

M
us

e 
St

.

West End
MARTA
Station M

ALLENE 
STAGE

La
w

to
n 

St
.

4746

36

T

S

V

U

37

La
ng

ho
rn

 S
t.

PIEDMONT
PARK

10th St.

M
on

ro
e 

D
r.

Virginia Ave.

Ponce De Leon Ave.

North Ave.

Bo
ul

ev
ar

d

Greenwood Ave.

Inman Park/
Reynoldstown
MARTA Station

CARTER CENTERHISTORIC FOURTH
WARD PARK [HFWP]

M
on

tg
om

er
y F

erry
 Dr.

Pie
dm

ont A
ve

.

N. H
ighland Ave.

Freedom Pkwy.

Irwin St.

Edgewood Ave.

Dekalb Ave.

Wylie St.

Kirkwood Ave.

C
ar

ro
ll 

St
.

Memorial Dr.

ANSLEY
MALL

Cresthill Ave.

1

3
2

5

8

10

12

15
13

19 18

21 20

23

24

25

Park Dr.

REYNOLDSTOWN
STAGE [RS]

2829

Westm
inster 

Ralp

h M
cGill 

Angier
Sprin

gs

Evelyn St.

M

30

14

11

Lake A
ve.

17

34

32

A

BC

D

E

F

G

J

K

I
H

M

N
Q

R

7

16

19

L

33

4

9

6

22

26

27

31

O
P


